
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/21/14 1st Payment 2,086,122

2nd Payment 2,169,566
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,256,349

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,346,603

5th Payment 2,440,467

1 03/05/14 Wed $25,588,276 $14,253,034 $40,000,000 $22,962,113 1.742 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 2,538,086

2 03/08/14 Sat $28,814,004 $30,859,497 $50,000,000 $28,184,893 1.774 7.9% 14.4% 7th Payment 2,639,609

3 03/12/14 Wed $26,464,444 $45,871,358 $60,000,000 $33,821,871 1.774 7.3% 20.6% 8th Payment 2,745,194

4 03/15/14 Sat $30,542,376 $62,092,077 $70,000,000 $40,160,643 1.743 8.3% 27.2% 9th Payment 2,855,001

5 03/19/14 Wed $29,630,474 $78,606,146 $80,000,000 $45,897,877 1.743 8.1% 33.1% 10th Payment 2,969,202

6 03/22/14 Sat $32,985,766 $97,045,880 $96,000,000 $55,000,000 1.744 9.0% 39.1% 11th Payment 3,087,970

7 03/26/14 Wed $35,852,874 $117,039,369 $117,000,000 $67,100,000 1.744 9.7% 45.1% 12th Payment 3,211,488

8 03/29/14 Sat $37,933,631 $136,870,075 $144,000,000 $82,600,000 1.744 10.3% 50.7% 13th Payment 3,339,948

9 04/02/14 Wed $43,131,007 $159,417,832 $166,000,000 $95,200,000 1.744 11.6% 56.4% 14th Payment 3,473,546

10 04/05/14 Sat $47,037,702 $184,007,907 $196,000,000 $112,400,000 1.744 12.6% 61.9% 15th Payment 3,612,488

11 04/09/14 Wed $65,127,820 $218,055,021 $235,000,000 $134,700,000 1.744 17.0% 68.3% 16th Payment 3,756,987

12 04/12/14 Sat $79,964,094 $259,858,149 $300,000,000 $172,000,000 1.744 20.4% 74.8% 17th Payment 3,907,267

13 04/16/14 Wed $183,764,658 $355,925,484 $425,000,000 $243,700,000 1.744 40.8% 85.1% 18th Payment 4,063,557

14 04/19/14 Sat $223,899,464 $472,974,242 $600,000,000 $344,000,000 1.744 47.2% 92.1% 19th Payment 4,226,100

15 04/23/14 Wed $643,176,303 $809,209,918 $0 1.744 84.0% 98.7% 20th Payment 4,395,144

16 04/26/14 Sat $447,798,927 $1,043,307,434 $0 1.744 72.1% 99.6% 21st Payment 4,570,949

17 04/30/14 Wed $1,286,352,606 $1,715,778,784 $0 1.744 97.5% 100.0% 22nd Payment 4,753,787

18 05/03/14 Sat $716,478,283 $2,090,334,810 $0 1.744 87.1% 100.0% 23rd Payment 4,943,939

19 05/07/14 Wed $1,800,893,648 $3,031,794,701 $0 1.744 99.4% 100.0% 24th Payment 5,141,696

20 05/10/14 Sat $931,421,768 $3,518,717,534 $0 1.744 93.0% 100.0% 25th Payment 5,347,364

21 05/14/14 Wed $2,341,161,742 $4,742,615,392 $0 1.744 99.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 5,561,259

27th Payment 5,783,709

28th Payment 6,015,057

29th Payment 6,255,660

30th Payment 6,505,886

Total 117,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,900,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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